
Jupitervej 22
7620 Lemvig
Tlf. 96630600
Fax 96630616 Teg type

Teg

Godk.

Bukke nummer

Mål uden tolerancer efter DS/ISO 2768-1-m

Buk 1

 Error: No reference

Bologna
7037-0001

Vægt Materiale type
          kg

 Error: No reference

Saml.

7037-0001-godkend-t.dft

Areal

Buk 2
Skære nummer

Valseindstilling

Sidst opdateret

1 2

Valsetryk

Montere
Bearbejdning

A

A

25 mm vermiculit
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Rauchstutz

410,6

Abgang hinten

Aussenluft

15

70

20

589

140

85

185O

7

27
0

Zentrum abgang hinten

B B

18
9

229

50
9,2

4,4
8,3

50
0

5

18
9

92
,3

343

18
0

O

135

120

35

159

144

25

28,5

28

40

22
6,5

31
19

1,5

18

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

-1

154

16
8

92
2


